26/
The above specifications were updated in June 2015 / The content may be subject to change without notice.
LED Bay Lighting
SEGASE
Unrivaled Efficacy 130 lm/W
Wired / wireless lighting control
Individual cooling structure
Vertical convection cooling (LED and Heat sink)

LED Light Bi-level Setting 10% (Default)
Output Signal PWM
Ordering Information  Order Code Usage : SE070-A5010CNZW1
SE
OOO - O OO OO OO O OO
Power Consumption  Input Voltage CCT (K) Beam Angle Installation
Type
Control
System
Fixture
Color
070=70W (*100~240V only)
080=80W
100=100W
115=115W (*100~240V only)
130=130W
150=150W (*100~240V only)
160=160W
A=100~277V
B=100~240V
C=347~480V
40=4000K
50=5000K
57=5700K
65=6500K
08=80° (*070, 080, 100 only)
09=90° (*115, 130, 150, 160 only)
10=100° (*070, 080 only)
11=110° (*100 only)
13=130° (*115, 130, 150, 160 only)
CN=Chain
PE=Pipe
A=Daylight
Z=ZigBee
T=1-10V
N=None
W1=White
Copyright © 2014 KMW INC. All rights reserved.  /  www.kmw.co.kr
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. / Document Revision V 1.7  2015.05.08
	   1
Product Specification
SEGA 80W
LED Bay Lighting KMW INC.
183-6, Yeongcheon-ro, Hwaseong-si, Gyeonggi-do, South Korea
Tel : +82-31-370-8866 / E-Mail : ledsales@gigateraled.com / Homepage : www.gigateraled.com
Applications
Sports Arena
Warehouse
Superstore
Factory
Certification
CE
UL
FCC
DLC
PSE
CCC
TIS
KC
EE
Description
Unrivaled Efficacy 125 lm/W
Excellent Cooling Structure
Wired / Wireless Lighting Control
Specifications
Model Name SE080
Power Consumption 80W
Light Source 0.2W Mid Power LED Chips
Correlated Color Temperature 5000K (4000K / 5700K / 6500K available)
Luminous Flux * 10,000 lm
Luminous Efficacy * 125 lm/W
LED Driving Current * 66.7 mA
Color Rendering Index 80 Ra

LED Light Bi-level Setting 10% (Default)
Output Signal PWM
Ordering Information  Order Code Usage : SE080-A5010CNZW1
SE
OOO - O OO OO OO O OO
Power Consumption  Input Voltage CCT (K) Beam Angle Installation
Type
Control
System
Fixture
Color
070=70W (*100~240V only)
080=80W
100=100W
115=115W (*100~240V only)
130=130W
150=150W (*100~240V only)
160=160W
A=100~277V
B=100~240V
C=347~480V
40=4000K
50=5000K
57=5700K
65=6500K
08=80° (*070, 080, 100 only)
09=90° (*115, 130, 150, 160 only)
10=100° (*070, 080 only)
11=110° (*100 only)
13=130° (*115, 130, 150, 160 only)
CN=Chain
PE=Pipe
A=Daylight
Z=ZigBee
T=1-10V
N=None
W1=White
Copyright © 2014 KMW INC. All rights reserved.  /  www.kmw.co.kr
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. / Document Revision V 1.7  2015.05.08
	   1
Product Specification
SEGA 100W
LED Bay Lighting KMW INC.
183-6, Yeongcheon-ro, Hwaseong-si, Gyeonggi-do, South Korea
Tel : +82-31-370-8866 / E-Mail : ledsales@gigateraled.com / Homepage : www.gigateraled.com
Applications
Sports Arena
Warehouse
Superstore
Factory
Certification
CE
UL
FCC
DLC
PSE
CCC
TIS
KC
EE
Description
Unrivaled Efficacy 130 lm/W
Excellent Cooling Structure
Wired / Wireless Lighting Control
Specifications
Model Name SE100
Power Consumption 100W
Light Source 0.2W Mid Power LED Chips
Correlated Color Temperature 5000K (4000K / 5700K / 6500K available)
Luminous Flux * 13,000 lm
Luminous Efficacy * 130 lm/W
LED Driving Current * 71.4 mA
Color Rendering Index 80 Ra

LED Light Bi-level Setting 10% (Default)
Output Signal PWM
Ordering Information  Order Code Usage : SE100-A5011CNZW1
SE
OOO - O OO OO OO O OO
Power Consumption  Input Voltage CCT (K) Beam Angle Installation
Type
Control
System
Fixture
Color
070=70W (*100~240V only)
080=80W
100=100W
115=115W (*100~240V only)
130=130W
150=150W (*100~240V only)
160=160W
A=100~277V
B=100~240V
C=347~480V
40=4000K
50=5000K
57=5700K
65=6500K
08=80° (*070, 080, 100 only)
09=90° (*115, 130, 150, 160 only)
10=100° (*070, 080 only)
11=110° (*100 only)
13=130° (*115, 130, 150, 160 only)
CN=Chain
PE=Pipe
A=Daylight
Z=ZigBee
T=1-10V
N=None
W1=White
Copyright © 2014 KMW INC. All rights reserved.  /  www.kmw.co.kr
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. / Document Revision V 1.7  2015.05.08
	   1
Product Specification
SEGA 115W
LED Bay Lighting KMW INC.
183-6, Yeongcheon-ro, Hwaseong-si, Gyeonggi-do, South Korea
Tel : +82-31-370-8866 / E-Mail : ledsales@gigateraled.com / Homepage : www.gigateraled.com
Applications
Sports Arena
Warehouse
Superstore
Factory
Certification
KC
Description
Unrivaled Efficacy 130 lm/W
Excellent Cooling Structure
Wired / Wireless Lighting Control
Specifications
Model Name SE115
Power Consumption 115W
Light Source 0.2W Mid Power LED Chips
Correlated Color Temperature 5000K (4000K / 5700K / 6500K available)
Luminous Flux * 14,950 lm
Luminous Efficacy * 130 lm/W
LED Driving Current * 63.9 mA
Color Rendering Index 80 Ra
Light Distribution 90°(Symmetric) / 130°(Symmetric)
LED Chip Manufacturer SAMSUNG
Input Voltage 100 ~ 240Vac
Input Current Max 1.5A (@100Vac)

LED Light Bi-level Setting 10% (Default)
Output Signal PWM
Ordering Information  Order Code Usage : SE115-A5009CNZW1
SE
OOO - O OO OO OO O OO
Power Consumption  Input Voltage CCT (K) Beam Angle Installation
Type
Control
System
Fixture
Color
070=70W (*100~240V only)
080=80W
100=100W
115=115W (*100~240V only)
130=130W
150=150W (*100~240V only)
160=160W
A=100~277V
B=100~240V
C=347~480V
40=4000K
50=5000K
57=5700K
65=6500K
08=80° (*070, 080, 100 only)
09=90° (*115, 130, 150, 160 only)
10=100° (*070, 080 only)
11=110° (*100 only)
13=130° (*115, 130, 150, 160 only)
CN=Chain
PE=Pipe
A=Daylight
Z=ZigBee
T=1-10V
N=None
W1=White
Copyright © 2014 KMW INC. All rights reserved.  /  www.kmw.co.kr
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. / Document Revision V 1.7  2015.05.08
	   1
Product Specification
SEGA 130W
LED Bay Lighting KMW INC.
183-6, Yeongcheon-ro, Hwaseong-si, Gyeonggi-do, South Korea
Tel : +82-31-370-8866 / E-Mail : ledsales@gigateraled.com / Homepage : www.gigateraled.com
Applications
Sports Arena
Warehouse
Superstore
Factory
Certification
CE
UL
FCC
DLC
PSE
CCC
TIS
KC
EE
Description
Unrivaled Efficacy 130 lm/W
Excellent Cooling Structure
Wired / Wireless Lighting Control
Specifications
Model Name SE130
Power Consumption 130W
Light Source 0.2W Mid Power LED Chips
Correlated Color Temperature 5000K (4000K / 5700K / 6500K available)
Luminous Flux * 16,900 lm
Luminous Efficacy * 130 lm/W
LED Driving Current * 72.2 mA
Color Rendering Index 80 Ra

LED Light Bi-level Setting 10% (Default)
Output Signal PWM
Ordering Information  Order Code Usage : SE130-A5009CNZW1
SE
OOO - O OO OO OO O OO
Power Consumption  Input Voltage CCT (K) Beam Angle Installation
Type
Control
System
Fixture
Color
070=70W (*100~240V only)
080=80W
100=100W
115=115W (*100~240V only)
130=130W
150=150W (*100~240V only)
160=160W
A=100~277V
B=100~240V
C=347~480V
40=4000K
50=5000K
57=5700K
65=6500K
08=80° (*070, 080, 100 only)
09=90° (*115, 130, 150, 160 only)
10=100° (*070, 080 only)
11=110° (*100 only)
13=130° (*115, 130, 150, 160 only)
CN=Chain
PE=Pipe
A=Daylight
Z=ZigBee
T=1-10V
N=None
W1=White
Copyright © 2014 KMW INC. All rights reserved.  /  www.kmw.co.kr
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. / Document Revision V 1.7  2015.05.08
	   1
Product Specification
SEGA 150W
LED Bay Lighting KMW INC.
183-6, Yeongcheon-ro, Hwaseong-si, Gyeonggi-do, South Korea
Tel : +82-31-370-8866 / E-Mail : ledsales@gigateraled.com / Homepage : www.gigateraled.com
Applications
Sports Arena
Warehouse
Superstore
Factory
Certification
KC
Description
Unrivaled Efficacy 130 lm/W
Excellent Cooling Structure
Wired / Wireless Lighting Control
Specifications
Model Name SE150
Power Consumption 150W
Light Source 0.2W Mid Power LED Chips
Correlated Color Temperature 5000K (4000K / 5700K / 6500K available)
Luminous Flux * 19,500 lm
Luminous Efficacy * 130 lm/W
LED Driving Current * 71.4 mA
Color Rendering Index 80 Ra
Light Distribution 90°(Symmetric) / 130°(Symmetric)
LED Chip Manufacturer SAMSUNG
Input Voltage 100 ~ 240 Vac
Input Current Max 1.9A (@100Vac)

LED Light Bi-level Setting 10% (Default)
Output Signal PWM
Ordering Information  Order Code Usage : SE150-A5009CNZW1
SE
OOO - O OO OO OO O OO
Power Consumption  Input Voltage CCT (K) Beam Angle Installation
Type
Control
System
Fixture
Color
070=70W (*100~240V only)
080=80W
100=100W
115=115W (*100~240V only)
130=130W
150=150W (*100~240V only)
160=160W
A=100~277V
B=100~240V
C=347~480V
40=4000K
50=5000K
57=5700K
65=6500K
08=80° (*070, 080, 100 only)
09=90° (*115, 130, 150, 160 only)
10=100° (*070, 080 only)
11=110° (*100 only)
13=130° (*115, 130, 150, 160 only)
CN=Chain
PE=Pipe
A=Daylight
Z=ZigBee
T=1-10V
N=None
W1=White
Copyright © 2014 KMW INC. All rights reserved.  /  www.kmw.co.kr
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. / Document Revision V 1.7  2015.05.08
	   1
Product Specification
SEGA 160W
LED Bay Lighting KMW INC.
183-6, Yeongcheon-ro, Hwaseong-si, Gyeonggi-do, South Korea
Tel : +82-31-370-8866 / E-Mail : ledsales@gigateraled.com / Homepage : www.gigateraled.com
Applications
Sports Arena
Warehouse
Superstore
Factory
Certification
CE
UL
FCC
DLC
PSE
CCC
TIS
KC
EE
Description
Unrivaled Efficacy 130 lm/W
Excellent Cooling Structure
Wired / Wireless Lighting Control
Specifications
Model Name SE160
Power Consumption 160W
Light Source 0.2W Mid Power LED Chips
Correlated Color Temperature 5000K (4000K / 5700K / 6500K available)
Luminous Flux * 20,800 lm
Luminous Efficacy * 130 lm/W
LED Driving Current * 76.2 mA
Color Rendering Index 80 Ra

LED Light Bi-level Setting 10% (Default)
Output Signal PWM
Ordering Information  Order Code Usage : SE160-A5009CNZW1
SE
OOO - O OO OO OO O OO
Power Consumption  Input Voltage CCT (K) Beam Angle Installation
Type
Control
System
Fixture
Color
070=70W (*100~240V only)
080=80W
100=100W
115=115W (*100~240V only)
130=130W
150=150W (*100~240V only)
160=160W
A=100~277V
B=100~240V
C=347~480V
40=4000K
50=5000K
57=5700K
65=6500K
08=80° (*070, 080, 100 only)
09=90° (*115, 130, 150, 160 only)
10=100° (*070, 080 only)
11=110° (*100 only)
13=130° (*115, 130, 150, 160 only)
CN=Chain
PE=Pipe
A=Daylight
Z=ZigBee
T=1-10V
N=None
W1=White
Copyright © 2014 KMW INC. All rights reserved.  /  www.kmw.co.kr
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. / Document Revision V 1.7  2015.05.08